1
IG 34/42 - SB with IE Feedback
Mar, 20, 06
Providing Solutions for Motion Control
21541 Nordhoff St. Chatsworth, CA, 91311, Tel: 818-700-8600, www.servodynamics.com, sales@servodynamics.com
Model Numbering
Voltage Gradient
Performance Curves
NEMA
34, 42
Shaft
Imperial:            Metric:
   S = Smooth       X = Smooth
   F = Flat              Y = Flat
   K = Keyway       Z = Keyway
Voltage Gradient
Refer To Voltage Gradient
   Availability Table
Feedback Option
Incremental Encoder and
 pulses per revolution
1.   Refer to Dimensions for the exact length and shaft options, IG 42 just comes in Stack A and B
2.  Consult factory for available resolution or refer to Encoder Data Table on page 4
3.   All the motors are rated IP64 and by adding front shaft seal it’s rating becomes IP65
4.  Comes with 18 inches (46cm) shielded cable
5.  Blank for Standard length (18 inches = 46 cm)
Motor Stack Length
A
   B
   C
Housing Option
Shielded Cable with Brake
1
4و3
IG  34  A  S  -  64  -  IE 2000  -  SB 30
Cable Length
For additional length in cm
5
2
Contact factory for torque-speed
curves of other motors
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
0
0.5
1
1.5
2
2.5
3
Speed (krpm)
To
rq
ue
, N
m
160 VD
C
 BU
S
300 VD
C
 BU
S
IG 34 AS-44
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7
0
1